
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 

 
 
 
 
In the Matter of 
 
CALVERT CLIFFS NUCLEAR PROJECT, L.L.C. 
(Calvert Cliffs Nuclear Power Plant, Unit 3) 
 
DETROIT EDISON CO. 
(Fermi Nuclear Power Plant, Unit 3) 
 
DUKE ENERGY CAROLINAS, L.L.C. 
(William States Lee III Nuclear Station, Units 1 and 2) 
 
ENTERGY OPERATIONS, INC. 
(Grand Gulf Nuclear Station, Unit 1) 
 
ENTERGY OPERATIONS, INC. 
(Grand Gulf Nuclear Station, Unit 3) 
 
FIRSTENERGY NUCLEAR OPERATING CO. 
(Davis-Besse Nuclear Power Station, Unit 1) 
 
FLORIDA POWER AND LIGHT CO. 
(Turkey Point, Units 6 and 7) 
 
LUMINANT GENERATION CO. L.L.C. 
(Comanche Peak Nuclear Power Plant, Units 3 and 4) 
 
NEXTERA ENERGY SEABROOK, L.L.C. 
(Seabrook Station, Unit 1) 
 
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC CO. 
(Diablo Canyon Power Plant, Units 1 and 2) 
 
PPL BELL BEND, L.L.C. 
(Bell Bend Nuclear Power Plant) 
 
PROGRESS ENERGY CAROLINAS, INC. 
(Shearon Harris Nuclear Power Plant, Units 2 and 3) 
 
PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA, INC. 
(Levy County Nuclear Power Plant, Units 1 and 2) 
 
SOUTH TEXAS PROJECT NUCLEAR OPERATING CO. 
(South Texas Project, Units 1 and 2) 
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Docket No. 52-016-COL 
 
 
Docket No. 52-033-COL 
 
 
Docket Nos. 52-018-COL, 
                    52-019-COL 
 
Docket No. 50-416-LR 
 
 
Docket No. 52-024-COL 
 
 
Docket No. 50-346-LR 
 
 
Docket Nos. 52-040-COL, 
                     52-041-COL 
 
Docket Nos. 52-034-COL, 
                     52-035-COL 
 
Docket No. 50-443-LR 
 
 
Docket Nos. 50-275-LR, 
                     50-323-LR 
 
Docket No. 52-039-COL 
 
 
Docket Nos. 52-022-COL, 
                     52-023-COL 
 
Docket Nos. 52-029-COL, 
                     52-030-COL 
 
Docket Nos. 50-498-LR, 
                     50-499-LR 
 
 



SOUTH TEXAS PROJECT NUCLEAR OPERATING CO. 
(South Texas Project, Units 3 and 4) 
 
TENNESSEE VALLEY AUTHORITY 
(Bellefonte Nuclear Power Plant, Units 3 and 4) 
 
TENNESSEE VALLEY AUTHORITY 
(Watts Bar, Unit 2) 
 
UNION ELECTRIC CO. 
(Callaway Plant, Unit 1) 
 
VIRGINIA ELECTRIC AND POWER CO. 
d/b/a DOMINION VIRGINIA POWER and  
OLD DOMINION ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE 
(North Anna, Unit 3) 
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Docket Nos. 52-012-COL,  
                     52-013-COL 
 
Docket Nos. 52-014-COL,  
                     52-015-COL 
 
Docket No. 50-391-OL 
 
 
Docket No. 50-483-LR 
 
 
Docket No. 52-017-COL 

 
 

ORDER 
 

The Commission has received a series of substantively identical petitions to suspend 

final licensing decisions, and requesting additional related relief, in the captioned matters.1  Any 

answers to these petitions may be filed no later than 12:00 p.m. EDT, Monday, June 25, 2012.  

Answers should not exceed ten pages.  Replies to the answers will not be entertained. 

This order is issued pursuant to my authority under 10 C.F.R. §§ 2.346(a) and (j). 

IT IS SO ORDERED. 

      For the Commission 

  [NRC SEAL]  
              /RA/ 
      ___________________________ 
      Andrew L. Bates 
      Acting Secretary of the Commission 
 
Dated at Rockville, Maryland, 
this 19th day of June, 2012 

 

                                                 
1 See, e.g., Petition to Suspend Final Decisions in All Pending Reactor Licensing Proceedings 
Pending Completion of Remanded Waste Confidence Proceedings (June 18, 2012). 



UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 

 
In the Matter of ) 
 ) 
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY  )   Docket No. 52-033-COL   
 ) 
(Fermi Nuclear Power Plant, Unit 3) ) 
 ) 

(Combined License)   
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 
I hereby certify that copies of the foregoing ORDER OF THE ACTING SECRETARY TO THE 
PARTIES INVITING ANSWERS TO THE PETITIONS TO SUSPEND FINAL LICENSING 
DECISIONS BY 12:00 P.M., EDT MONDAY, JUNE 25, 2012 have been served upon the following 
persons by Electronic Information Exchange. 

 
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel 
Mail Stop - T-3 F23 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
 
Ronald M. Spritzer, Chair 
Administrative Judge 
E-mail: Ronald.Spritzer@nrc.gov  
 
Anthony J. Baratta  
Administrative Judge  
E-mail: Anthony.Baratta@nrc.gov  
 
Randall J. Charbeneau 
Administrative Judge 
E-mail: Randall.Charbeneau@nrc.gov 
 
Kirsten Stoddard, Law Clerk 
E-mail: kirsten.stoddard@nrc.gov  
 
James Maltese, Law Clerk 
E-mail: james.maltese@nrc.gov 
 
 

 
Office of Commission Appellate  
   Adjudication 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
E-mail: ocaamail@nrc.gov 
 
 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of the Secretary of the Commission 
Mail Stop O-16C1 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
Hearing Docket 
E-mail: hearingdocket@nrc.gov 
 
 
Detroit Edison Company 
One Energy Plaza, 688 WCB 
Detroit, Michigan 48226 
Bruce R. Matters, Assistant General Counsel 
E-mail: 
matersb@dteenergy.com 
 

 Erich Pica, President 
Friends of the Earth 
1100 15th Street, NW 
11th Floor 
Washington, D.C. 20555 
mkeever@foe.org 
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Winston & Strawn, LLP 
1700 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20006-3817 
Counsel for the Applicant 
David Repka, Esq. 
Rachel Miras-Wilson, Esq 
Tyson R. Smith, Esq. 
Carlos L. Sisco, Senior Paralegal 
 
E-mail: 
drepka@winston.com 
trsmith@winston.com  
rwilson@winston.com   
CSisco@winston.com 
 
 
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman, LLP 
2300 N Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20037-1122 
Counsel for Progress Energy 
Robert Haemer, Esq. 
E-mail: robert.haemer@pillsburylaw.com 
 

 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of the General Counsel 
Mail Stop O-15D21 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
Marcia Carpentier, Esq. 
Sara Kirkwood, Esq.  
Robert M. Weisman, Esq.  
Anthony Wilson, Esq.  
Andrea Silvia, Esq.  
Patrick Moulding, Esq.  
Susan Vrahoretis, Esq.  
Michael Spencer, Esq.  
Jessica Bielecki, Esq.  
Myrisha Lewis, Esq.  
Karin Francis, Paralegal  
marcia.carpentier@nrc.gov 
sara.kirkwood@nrc.gov  
robert.weisman@nrc.gov  
anthony.wilson@nrc.gov  
andrea.silvia@nrc.gov  
Patrick.Moulding@nrc.gov  
susan.vrahoretis@nrc.gov  
michael.spencer@nrc.gov  
jab2@nrc.gov  
myrisha.lewis@nrc.gov  
karin.francis@nrc.gov  
OGC Mail Center : OGCMailCenter@nrc.gov 

Beyond Nuclear, Citizens for Alternatives to 
Chemical Contamination, Citizens 
Environmental, Alliance of Southwestern 
Ontario, Don’t Waste Michigan, Sierra Club 
et al. 
316 N. Michigan Street, Suite 520 
Toledo, OH  43604-5627 
Terry J. Lodge, Esq. 
Michael J. Keegan, Esq. 
E-mail: tjlodge50@yahoo.com  
E-mail: mkeeganj@comcast.net 
 

Beyond Nuclear  
Reactor Oversight Project  
6930 Carroll Avenue Suite 400  
Takoma Park, MD  20912  
Paul Gunter, Director 
E-mail:  paul@beyondnuclear.org 

        [Original signed by Evangeline S. Ngbea]_                            
       Office of the Secretary of the Commission 
Dated at Rockville, Maryland 
this 19th day of June 2012    


